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bATE:- 13/07/2020 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2020  REGION: PANCHKULA

PAGE:- 1 \%ol 0 g%

*¥**¥% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** CiO ‘;0
ROLL FSNAMEDFCANDIBATE = = = o SUBIECTS ot o INT-SB-GRD RES
comp
NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40367 CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL GARHI BOLNI RD REWARI HARYANA

17678537 M RISHABH SHARMA . 301 042 043 041 034 A1 Al Al PASS
091 A2 095 A1095 A1095 A1097 A2 /
17678538 F PRIYA 301 042 043 041 034 A1 A1 Al/ PASS
089 B1095 Ai 095 A1095 A1099 A
17678539 M GURWAANSH GROVER 301 042 043 041 03 A2 A2 A2 PASS
081 C1058 D1052 62 051 DIPBS D1
17678540 M JITESH YADAV 301 042 043 041 034 // Al A1 A1 PASS
070 C2092 A2 093 A2094 A2 696 Bl
17678541 M .LAKSHAY 301 042 043 041 034 Al A1 Al PASS
085 B2095 A1095 A1095 A1098 A2
17678542 M KAUSHAL KUNDU 301 042 043 041 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
081 C1070 C1076 B2 044 D2 094 B2
17678543 M HERSHIT RUSTAGI 301 042 043 041 034 Al A1 Al PASS
086 B1095 A1095 A1095 A1098 A2
17678544 M ANKUR CHAUHAN 301 042 043 041 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS

077 C1052 D2 067 C2043 D2 092 B2



/;{7678545 M NAVRATAN 301 042 043 041 034 A2B1A2 PASS
074 C2063 D1066 C2066 C1096 B1
17678546 M SOURABH 301 042 043 041 034 A2B1B1 COMP 041
048 D2051 D2 054 D2 038 E 089 C2
17678547 M GAURAV MAHLAWAT 301 042 043 041 034 A1A1A1 PASS
088 B1092 A2087 A2095 Al098 A2
17678548 F MEENA 301 042 043 041 034 ALA1A1 PASS
075 C2 061 D1070 C1043 D2 088 C2
17678549 F RITISHA JINDAL 301 042 043 041 034 A1A1A1 PASS
082 B2095 A1092 A2 087 A2 096 Bl
17678550 M KUNAL | 301 042 043 041 034 A2A2A2 COMP 043
066 D1 060 D1048 E049 D1093 B2
17678551 M JATIN KUMAR 301 042 043 041 034 A1A1A1 PASS
082 B2095 A1095 A1080 B1096 Bl
17678552 M MAYANK AGGARWAL 301 042 043 041 034 A1A1A1 PASS
071 €2074 B2079 B1084 B1092 B2
17678553 M MONU 301 042 043 041 034 A1AL1AL PASS
071 C2084 B1085 B1070 B2 099 Al
17678554 M YUVRAJ SINGH 301 042 043 041 034 A1A1A1 PASS
077 €1073 B2 074 B2 060 C2092 B2
17678555 M VISHAL CHAUDHARY 301 042 043 041 034 ALAL1AL PASS
079 C1095 A1086 B1090 A2 093 B2
17678556 M SUNNY SONI 301 042 043 041 034 A1A2A2 PASS
082 B2 058 D1068 C1064 C1086 C2
17678557 M MOHIT KUMAR 301 042 043 041 034 A2 A1A2 PASS
072 C2062 D1072 C1064 C1085 D1
17678558 M ABHIJEET YADAV 301 042 043 041 034 A2B1B1 COMP 041

069 D1051 D2 057 D1036 E084 D1



"..
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4678559 M RAHUL 301 042 043 041 034 B1B1B1 PASS

083 B2061 D1059 D1059 C2087 C2
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ROLL FSNAMEOFCANDIDATE = oo o . SUBJECTS-~covmmmemsmie INT-SB-GRD RES

COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD SUBCD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40367 CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL GARHI BOLNI RD REWARI HARYANA

17678560 F RAHAT SAPRA 301 042 043 041 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS
082 B2 068 C1087 A2 059 C2 093 B2

17678561 M KUNAL GULATI 2 30d 042043 041 034 A2B1B1 COMP
062 D1059 D1051 Di 035 E086 C2

17678562 F SANJANA GODWAL 301 042 043 044 034 Al A1 Al PASS
089 B1077 B2 078 B2 070 C2 096 B1

17678563 F DEEYA 301 042 043 041 034 Al A1 Al PASS
089 B1083 B1094 A2 074 B2098 A2

17678564 F SAKSHI GOYAL 301 042 043 041 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
086 B1095 A1095 A1095 Al1099 Al

17678565 M RAHUL CHOKEN 301 042 043 041 034 A2 B1 A2 PASS
082 B2 068 C1066 C2043 D2096 Bl

17678566 M NITIN YADAV 301 042 043 041 034 A2 A2B1 PASS

074 C2073 B2 080 B1064 C1091 C1
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17678567

7// 17678568

17678569
17678570
17678571
17678572
17678573
17678574
17678575
17678576
17678577
17678578
17678579

17678580

M JITEEN KUMAR

M ARUN

M ANKIT

F ANJALI

F ANSHU

M NITIN

M DEVENDER KUMAR

F CHHAVI

F DIVYANSHI YADAV

F DIVYANSHI SHARMA

F KHYATI KAUSHIK

FKUMUD CHATURVEDI

F PRIYA

F MONIKA YADAV

301 042 043 041 034 Al A1 Al PASS
068 D1073 B2 079 B1075 B2 090 C1
301 042 043 041 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
071 C2082 B1076 B2 089 A2 092 B2
301 042 043 041 034 AL1A1 Al PASS
094 A1086 A2081 B1077 B2 096 B1
301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 A1 PASS
086 B1083 B1091 A2 074 C1 098 A2
301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 A1 PASS
087 B1078 B1079 B1078 C1 094 B2
301 042 043 044 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
079 C1067 C2057 D1065 D1 087 C2
301 042 043 044 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
054 D2 057 D1057 D1 050 D2 093 B2
301 042 043 044 034 Al A1Al1 PASS
094 A1082 B1095 A1095 A1 098 A2
301 042 043 044 048 A1 A1 A1 PASS
088 B1 081 B1089 A2 095 Al 099 A1
301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 A1 PASS
079 C1067 C2068 C1063 D1 096 B1
301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 A1 PASS
093 A2 080 B1080 B1087 B1 099 A1
301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
088 B1069 C1068 C1063 D1 082 D1
301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
080 C1068 C1069 C1052 D2 097 A2
301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 A1l PASS

096 A1082 B1094 A2 094 A2 098 A2
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ﬁ'7678581 M VIVEK BHANDARI 301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
/
/ 086 B1092 A2 089 A2 084 B2 095 Bl
/ 17678582 F TANISHA YADAV 301 042 043 044 034 A1A1A1 PASS

089 B1095 A1095 A1093 A2 099 A1

DATE:- 13/07/2020 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2020  REGION: PANCHKULA

PAGE:- 3
*FE* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) * %%

SOLL FSNAMEDQRCANDIDNIE: =~ ol SUBIECT S —sioiinnenene INT-SB-GRD RES

COMP
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SCHOOL : - 40367 CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL GARHI BOLNI RD REWARI HARYANA

17678583 M VATSAL 301 042 043 044 048 A1A1 A1 PASS
065 D1074 B2 074 82‘061 D1076 C1
17678584 M PRINCE YADAV 301 042 043 044 034 A1A1 A1 PASS
084 B2080 B1093 A2095 A1 097 A2

17678585 F VANSHIKA 301 042 043 044 034 A1 A1A1 PASS

S s e 096 A1091 A2095 A1087 B1100 Al
17678586 M AAKASH KAUSHIK 301 054 055 030 034 041 A1AL1A1 PASS

072 C2079 B2 084 A2 074 B2 092 B2 061 C2
17678587 F ANGEL 301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A2A2 PASS

077 C1078 B2058 C2068 C1 096 B1060 C2
17678588 F BIPASHA 301 054 055 030 034 041 A2 A1A1 PASS

092 A2095 A1094 A1088 A2 099 A1069 C1
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,f17678589
17678590
17678591
17678592
17678593
17678594
17678595
17678596
17678597
17678598
17678599
17678600
17678601

17678602

M DAKSH DUA

M GARVIT SEHGAL

M HARDIK DHAMIJA

M HARSH WARDHAN

M HARSH GANDH]

F HIMANSHI

M ISHAN RAO

F ISHITA OBEROI

FJAHANVI

F KAJAL

F KASHISH

F KANISHKA

F KHUSHBOO SHARMA

F KHUSHBOO SEHGAL

301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
070 C2 068 C2059 C1054 D1091 C1
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
085 B2 090 A2 069 B2 091 A1097 A2 069 C1
301 054 055 030 034 041 B1B2B2 PASS
073 C2068 C2058 C2051 D1089 C2 045 D2
301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
054 D2 063 D1059 C1049 D2 089 C2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A2B1B1 PASS
073 C2073 C1072 B1063 C2089 C2076 B2
301 054 055 030 034 041 AlA1A1 PASS
087 B1098 A1099 A1093 A1099 A1098 Al
301 054 055 030 034 A1A1A1 PASS
091 A2092 A2 074 B1088 A2 099 Al
301 054 055 030 048 041 A1A1Al PASS
080 C1079 B2 066 B2 073 B2 086 B1069 C1
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
090 A2 095 A1 0950 J;\l 096 A1098 A2 060 C2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A2A2A2 PASS
079 C1078 B2 075 B1083 B1089 C2 058 C2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
071 C2063 D1058 C2053 D1085 D1058 C2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
085 B2090 A2 095 A1091 A1091 C1081 Bl
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
075 C2078 B2 067 B2 078 B1092 B2 050 D1
301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS

080 C1075 C1061 C1077 B1088 C2
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W}".‘_l.7678603 F NANCY MITTAL 301 054 055 030 034 041 A1 A1 A1 PASS
094 A1098 A1098 A1099 A1099 Al 095 A1
17678604 M NIKHIL GUPTA 301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
063 D1068 C2059 C1054 D1091 C1
17678605 M PARVEEN PARWAL 301 054 055 030 034 A2B1B1 PASS
079 C1082 B1068 B2 073 B2 096 Bl
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Comp
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17678606 F PARUL 301 054 055 030 034 A1 A1 A1 PASS
079 C1086 B1067 B2 084 A2098 A2

17678607 F POONAM YADAV 301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1 Al PASS
093 A2089 A2086 A2081 B1095 B1 085 B1

17678608 M POORV 301 054 055 030 041 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
079 C1092 A2 095 A1089 A2 092 A2 090 C1

17678609 M RAJAT GUPTA 301 054 055 030 034 041 A1 A1 A1 PASS
070 C2090 A2 095 A1082 B1098 A2 072 B2

17678610 F RASHI SONI 301 054 055 030 034 041 A1l A1 Al PASS

091 A2093 A1081 B1092 A1098 A2 064 C1

SuB



/17678611

17678612

17678613

17678614

17678615

17678616

17678617

17678618

17678619

17678620

17678621

17678622

17678623

17678624

M RITIK YADAV

M SACHIN YADAV

M SAHIL GUPTA

M SAHIL

M SAKSHAM TUNGAR

M SIDDHARTH CHAKARVERTI

M SANYAM CHAWLA

F SIMRAN

FSOMYA

F SHIVANI

F TANIYA

M VANSH

M YASH

F SNEHA

301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS

056 D2 066 C2059 C1048 D2 092 B2
301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
076 C2077 B2067 B2073 B2091 C1
301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
066 D1076 C1076 B1066 C1093 B2
301 054 055 030 034 048 B1B1B1 PASS
059 D2 057 D2 057 C2053 D1081 D2 057 D2
301 054 055 030 034 041 Al1Al1A1 PASS
085 B2 089 A2 095 A1086 A2 087 C2051 D1
301 054 055 030 034 041 AlAlA1 PASS
082 B2093 A1095 A1087 A2 094 B2 095 A1l
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1Al PASS
081 C1095 A1095 A1090 A2 099 A1093 A2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
088 B1092 A2 089 A2095 A1097 A2 080 B1
301 054 @55 030 : 041 034 Al1A1A1 PASS
083 B2096 A1095 A1098 Al1095 A1097 A2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
080 C1082 B1067 B2079 B1094 B2 064 C1
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS
087 B1095 A1095 A1096 A1098 A2 066 C1
301 054 055 030 034 041 A2A2A2 PASS
075 C2079 B2 085 A2 068 C1091 C1070 B2
301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
058 D2 061 D1057 C2 046 D2 088 C2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS

077 C1081 B2 066 B2 077 B1096 B1068 C1



/———_

678625 M SAURAV YADAV 301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 PASS
/,/":/ 058 D2053 D2 045 D2 046 D2 082 D1
";"/ 17678626 F HEENA 301 054 055 030 034 041 A2A2A2 PASS
071 C2060 D1045 D2051 D1084 D1036 E
17678627 M ANUBHAV SHARMA 301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 COMP 055
053 D2 053 D2 040 E 049 D2 081 D2
17678628 M BALRAM 301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1B1 COMP 055

052 D2051 D2 041 E046 D2083 D1
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ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS--==--=-smemmmeaee INT-SB-GRD RES
COMP
NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40367 CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL GARHI BOLNI RD REWARI HARYANA

17678629 M AASHISH BHATIA 301054 0550306 034 Al A1 A1 PASS
076 C2090 A2 090 A2 092 Al1096 Bl
17678630 M RITIK SHARMA 301 054 055 030 034 Al A1 Al PASS
080 C1083 B1064 C1075 B2 096 Bl
17678631 M VINAY 301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS
066 D1066 C2060 C1061 C2087 C2
17678632 F NANDINI GUPTA 301 054 055 030 034 041 Al1A1Al1 PASS

073 C2067 C2046 D2070 C1084 D1035 E



y

r’;” f

A
/
r

/}f

|

rﬁmﬂn———l

s
y

.’j(l
y
7678633

17678634
17678635
17678636
17678637
17678638
17678639
17678640
17678641
17678642
17678643
17678644
17678645

17678646

F PREETI VASHISTH

M SATINDER MAHLAWAT
F JHANVI SAIN

M HIMANSHU ROHILLA
F VISHU

F PAYAL

F KARISHMA

M SUMIT SONI

M MOHIT SONI

F SIMRAN

MVED PRAKASH

F HIMANSHI

M MANISH

F CHANCHAL

301 054 055 030 034 Al Al Al PASS

058 D2 070 C2060 C1076 B2090 C1

301 < 054 - @55 030" (34 Al A1 A1l PASS

062 D1078 B2071 B2 071 B2096 Bl
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1A1 PASS

074 C2081 B2074 B1078 B1094 B2 079 Bl

301 054 055 030 034 A1 A1 Al PASS

073 C2080 B2079 B1071 B2095 Bl
301 054 - 055 030 034 041 B1B1Bl1 PASS
079 C1083 B1078 B1074 B2 096 B1062 C2
301 054 055 030 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
061 D1056 D2 046 D2 050 D1083 D1
301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 COMP
052 D2 053 D2042 E047 D2 086 C2
301 054 055 030 034 041 ABABAB ABST
AB E AB E AB E ABE ABE AB E
301 054 055 030 034 048 Al1A1Al PASS
083 B2 088 A2086 A2 088 A2095 B1091 A2
301 054 055 030 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
076 C2074 C1062 C1072 B2091 C1
301 054 055 030 034 A1 A1 Al PASS
065 D1065 D1060 C1063 C2087 C2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A1A1Al PASS
081 C1081 B2070 B2086 A2090 C1074 B2
301 054 055 030 034 041 A2B1B1 PASS
062 D1 061 D1058 C2058 C2080 D2 064 C1
301 054 055 030 034 A1 A1 A1l PASS

069 D1075 C1083 A2072 B2090 C1

055



L SRR Gmeais s . TocsSSiEERHEEEEEGEREE 0000

4
y /
Y/
/

678647 F RUCHI 301 054 055 030 034 041 Al1A1A1l PASS

083 B2 086 B1071 B2073 B2098 A2 080 B1

17678648 F BHAVIKA 301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS

072 C2081 B2063 C1076 B2097 A2

17678649 M AMAN KUMAR SOLANKI 301 054 055 030 034 A2 B1 A2 PASS

062 D1064 D1074 B1060 C2083 D1

17678650 M KESHAV PARMAR 301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS

071 C2066 C2064 C1051 D1084 D1

17678651 F MUSKAN 301 054 055 030 034 A1 A1 Al COMP 055

064 D1061 D1041 E058 C2085 D1
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17678652 M JATIN YADAV 3012054 055 -~ 1030 - 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS

075 C2 085 B10S0 A2 081 B1093 B2

17678653 M DUSHYANT 301 054 055 030 034 A2 A2 A2 PASS

068 D1069 C2078 B1059 C2083 D1

17678654 M TANISHQ RAO 301 054 055 030 034 A2B1B1 COMP 055



